
AHSRA Light Rifle Competition October 1, 2023 Official Score Sheet

Contestant Prone Standing Kneeling Total1 Place Points Prone Standing Kneeling Total2 Place Points Total Points Aggregate

Logan Tucker 29 112(2x) 99 107 (x) 318 (3x) 2 9 118 (4x) 106 (3x) 107 (2) 331 (9) 1 10 19 649 (12x) buckle

Keller Castor 52 113(2x) 103 (2x) 105 (3x) 321 (7) 1 10 116(3x) 100(1x) 110(1x) 326(5x) 2 9 19 647(12x)

Madeline Castleberry  153 111 102 100(2x) 313(2x) 3 8 113(2x) 98(1x) 96 307(3x) 4 7 15 620(5x)

Kason Lipsmeyer  25 111(3x) 92 107 310(3x) 4 7 103 100 107 310 3 8 15 620(3x)

Brandon Heck 85 107 79 88 274 7 4 106(1x) 89(1x) 106(3x) 301(5x) 5 6 10 575(5x)

Alex Evatt 21 105(1x) 88(1x) 95 288(2x) 5 6 103 93(1x) 87 283(1x) 6 5 11 571(3x)

Rhett Keaton  72 103 86(1x) 83 272(1x) 8 3 99(2x) 85 76 260 7 4 7 532(3x)

Carson Brock 14 107(1x) 86 90 283(1x) 6 5 96 48 84 228 8 3 8 511(1x)

Carson Hankins 57 49 42 148 9 2 57 62 24 143 9 2 4 291

Competition #1 Competition #2

Official:_____________________________________Date:_______________ Official:_____________________________________Date:_______________



AHSRA Trap Shooting Competition  October 1, 2023

Shoot 1 Round 1 Round 2
Contestant Total Total Grand  Place Points

Garrett Morman 140 24 24 48 1 10

Brandon Heck 85 23 24 47 2 9

Carson Brock 14 22 24 46 3/4 7.5

Colby Boyd 137 21 25 46 3/4 7.5

Alex Evatt 21 20 25 45 5 6

Rhett Keaton   72 22 22 44 6 5

Gage Acre 42 23 20 43 7/8 3.5

Grady Gordon 40 21 22 43 7/8 3.5

Logan Tucker 29 16 24 40 9 2

Brody Allen 86 15 20 35 10 1

Carson Hankins 22 15 15 30

Dalen Smith 41 18 16 34

Keaton Moore  154 17 16 33

Shoot 2 Round 1 Round 2

Contestant Total Total
Grand 
Total  Place Points

Total 
Points Aggregate

Brandon Heck 85 25 25 50 1 10 19 97 buckle

Colby Boyd 137 24 25 49 2 9 16.5 95

Alex Evatt 21 24 22 46 3/4 7.5 13.5 91

Logan Tucker 29 22 24 46 3/4 7.5 9.5 86

Garrett Morman 140 23 22 45 5/6 5.5 15.5 93

Carson Brock 14 23 22 45 5/6 5.5 13 91

Gage Acre 42 24 19 43 7 4 7.5 86

Grady Gordon 40 23 19 42 8 3 6.5 85

Rhett Keaton   72 20 21 41 9 2 7 85

Keaton Moore  154 17 19 36 10 1 1 69

Brody Allen 86 18 17 35 1 70

Dalen Smith 41 19 14 33 67

Carson Hankins 22 15 17 32 62

Official:_____________________________________Date:_______________ 
Official:_____________________________________Date:_______________



AJHRA Light Rifle Competition October 1, 2023

Round 2
Contestant Prone Standing Kneeling Total1 Place Points Prone Standing Kneeling Total2 Place Points Total Points Aggregate

Jett Sparks   27 111(2x) 97(1x) 92(2x) 300(5x) 1 10 103(1x) 87 101(1x) 291(2x) 2 9 19 591(7x) Buckle

Jude Sparks  60 106(1x) 78(1x) 100 284(2x) 3 8 108 91 104 303 1 10 18 587(2x)

Kace Castor 68 103 81 104 288 2 9 107(1x) 78 93 278 3 8 17 566(1x)

Dalton Beechy 73 70 38 49(1x) 157(1x) 4 7 74 35(1x) 62 171(1x) 4 7 14 328(2x)

Bo W Hammock 28 76 32 34 142 5 6 49(1x) 43 29 121(1x) 6 5 11 263(1x)

Walton Richmond 32 16 24 28(1x) 68(1x) 6 5 32 45 66 143 5 6 11 211(1x)

Round 1

Official:_____________________________________Date:_______________ Official:_____________________________________Date:_______________
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